
ULTRAMARATONA PARADISE 2023 - 2 ETAPA
MACEIÓ / GUNGA - AL 29.10.2023

PARADISE

Marcos
FG CONSULTORIA ESOPRTIVA
Percurso : Solo Masculino
Distancia : 51000m (Desnivel 345m)
Tempo : 6:00:39,234 (7'04"/km)

26/54 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ariel 4:03:49,808
2. Wberg 4:05:32,304
3. Adriano 4:24:53,804

1. 81 01:00:51 10000m 6'05"/km
2. 82 00:15:32 01:16:23 2500m 6'13"/km
3. 83 00:24:20 01:40:43 4100m 5'56"/km
4. 84 00:24:47 02:05:30 3400m 7'17"/km
5. 85 00:35:45 02:41:15 5000m 7'09"/km
6. 86 00:30:54 03:12:09 5000m 6'11"/km
7. 87 00:26:40 03:38:49 3200m 8'20"/km
8. 88 00:28:49 04:07:38 4300m 6'42"/km
9. 89 00:18:47 04:26:25 2500m 7'31"/km

10. 90 00:28:39 04:55:04 4000m 7'10"/km
11. 91 00:48:41 05:43:45 4000m 12'10"/km
12. 999 00:16:54 06:00:39 2000m 8'27"/km
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